SrNo.

10

11

College

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,

Course Name
Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Final UG 1st Merit List
Department of Higher Education Haryana

D]0]:] Seat 12th %
Allocation

Category

Registration_Ild  StudentFullName Father Name Gender

251023236 ANIKA JITENDER F 16-06-2007 AIOC 94.8000
251002774 Kashish Sandeep Kumar F 15-10-2006 AIOC 88.4000
251056523 KUSAMI RINKU F 26-08-2008 AIOC 88.0000
251069476 KOMAL BRIJ MOHAN F 25-12-2007 AlOC 91.6000
251121791 DASHAMBIR SINGH HARMANJEET M 20-10-2007 AlOC 90.8000
CHAWLA SINGH CHAWLA
251009211 PARAS RAKESH KUMAR M 24-07-2005 HOGC 90.2000
251011204 PRAGYA KULDEEP MANN F 30-04-2007 HOGC 89.8000
251038310 GOURAV RAKESH KUMAR M 25-06-2005 HOGC 89.0000
251074688 NIDHI JOGINDER F 09-07-2007 HOGC 83.0000
251043440 AVDHI JAGMOHAN F 26-01-2007 HOGC 87.8000
251018486 VANSHIKA DEVI JAI KUMAR F 12-03-2007 HOGC 87.2000

Weightage  Total
Marks
0 94.8000
5 93.4000
5 93.0000
0 91.6000
0 90.8000
0 90.2000
0 89.8000
0 89.0000
5 88.0000
0 87.8000
0 87.2000



SrNo.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

College

Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in English
(Aided)

Registration_Id

251003934

251051126

251069533

251006639

251030298

251041116

251031477

251032389

251050549

251010858

251045148

251106934

StudentFullName

Sourav

Inderjeet

TANNU

DISHA

JANVI

RISHAB SHARMA

YASH SHARMA

KARAN

Surat singh

ADITYA

Ashish Sirohi

ABHIMANYU BISSYER

Father Name

Shamsher singh

Amreek singh

DINESH KUMAR

YOGESH

SATISH

JATINDER SHARMA

VIJAY PAL

RAJU

Vikram singh

RAJESH

Sohan lal

AMRIT LAL BISSYER

Gender

M

M

M

DOB

18-06-2005

04-11-2004

10-06-2006

28-11-2007

09-04-2008

25-06-2007

26-08-2006

20-06-2005

29-11-2005

25-07-2006

22-04-2006

30-01-2009

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

0SC

0SC

12th %

81.4000

85.2000

80.2000

80.0000

80.4000

78.8000

72.8000

72.6000

77.4000

68.4000

75.2000

62.6000

Total
Marks

Weightage

5 86.4000
0 85.2000
5 85.2000
5 85.0000
0 80.4000
0 78.8000
5 77.8000
5 77.6000
0 77.4000
0 68.4000
0 75.2000
0 62.6000



SrNo. Gender DOB Seat
Allocation

Category

Course Name StudentFullName Father Name

College

Registration_Id 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

24 Dyal Singh Bachelor of Arts with Major in English 251030286 ISHIKA SOMPAL 08-03-2007 DSC 66.4000 5 71.4000
College, (Aided)
Karnal

25 Dyal Singh Bachelor of Arts with Major in English 251006737 VEDANT BRAR SAHIL BRAR 05-09-2007 DSC 68.8000 0 68.8000
College, (Aided)
Karnal

26 Dyal Singh Bachelor of Arts with Major in English 251016045 DEEPANSHI GAGAN DEEP 02-03-2007 BCA 74.2000 O 74.2000
College, (Aided) KHANNA
Karnal

27 Dyal Singh Bachelor of Arts with Major in English 251012775 VANSHIKA Khushdil 04-09-2007 BCA 69.0000 O 69.0000
College, (Aided)
Karnal

28 Dyal Singh Bachelor of Arts with Major in English 251062940 AKSHAY ASHWANI 15-07-2007 BCA 67.2000 O 67.2000
College, (Aided)
Karnal

29 Dyal Singh Bachelor of Arts with Major in English 251084521 IMRAN AHMAD IQBAL AHMAD 06-10-2005 BCA 63.2000 O 63.2000
College, (Aided)
Karnal

30 Dyal Singh Bachelor of Arts with Major in English 251035623 ANUJ PAL SATBIR SINGH 20-02-2005 BCA 61.4000 O 61.4000
College, (Aided)
Karnal

31 Dyal Singh Bachelor of Arts with Major in English 251023687 ANKIT SUBHASH 27-11-2003 BCB 76.4000 0O 76.4000
College, (Aided)

Karnal



