Final UG 1st Merit List Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251023236	ANIKA	JITENDER	F	16-06-2007	AIOC	94.8000	0	94.8000
2	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251002774	Kashish	Sandeep Kumar	F	15-10-2006	AIOC	88.4000	5	93.4000
3	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251056523	KUSAMI	RINKU	F	26-08-2008	AIOC	88.0000	5	93.0000
4	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251069476	KOMAL	BRIJ MOHAN	F	25-12-2007	AIOC	91.6000	0	91.6000
5	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251121791	DASHAMBIR SINGH CHAWLA	HARMANJEET SINGH CHAWLA	М	20-10-2007	AIOC	90.8000	0	90.8000
6	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251009211	PARAS	RAKESH KUMAR	М	24-07-2005	HOGC	90.2000	0	90.2000
7	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251011204	PRAGYA	KULDEEP MANN	F	30-04-2007	HOGC	89.8000	0	89.8000
8	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251038310	GOURAV	RAKESH KUMAR	М	25-06-2005	HOGC	89.0000	0	89.0000
9	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251074688	NIDHI	JOGINDER	F	09-07-2007	HOGC	83.0000	5	88.0000
10	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251043440	AVDHI	JAGMOHAN	F	26-01-2007	HOGC	87.8000	0	87.8000
11	Dyal Singh College,	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251018486	VANSHIKA DEVI	JAI KUMAR	F	12-03-2007	HOGC	87.2000	0	87.2000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Karnal										
12	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251003934	Sourav	Shamsher singh	М	18-06-2005	HOGC	81.4000	5	86.4000
13	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251051126	Inderjeet	Amreek singh	М	04-11-2004	HOGC	85.2000	0	85.2000
14	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251069533	TANNU	DINESH KUMAR	F	10-06-2006	HOGC	80.2000	5	85.2000
15	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251006639	DISHA	YOGESH	F	28-11-2007	HOGC	80.0000	5	85.0000
16	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251030298	JANVI	SATISH	F	09-04-2008	HOGC	80.4000	0	80.4000
17	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251041116	RISHAB SHARMA	JATINDER SHARMA	М	25-06-2007	HOGC	78.8000	0	78.8000
18	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251031477	YASH SHARMA	VIJAY PAL	М	26-08-2006	HOGC	72.8000	5	77.8000
19	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251032389	KARAN	RAJU	М	20-06-2005	HOGC	72.6000	5	77.6000
20	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251050549	Surat singh	Vikram singh	М	29-11-2005	HOGC	77.4000	0	77.4000
21	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251010858	ADITYA	RAJESH	М	25-07-2006	EWS-AIOC	68.4000	0	68.4000
22	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251045148	Ashish Sirohi	Sohan lal	М	22-04-2006	OSC	75.2000	0	75.2000
23	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251106934	ABHIMANYU BISSYER	AMRIT LAL BISSYER	М	30-01-2009	OSC	62.6000	0	62.6000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
24	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251030286	ISHIKA	SOMPAL	F	08-03-2007	DSC	66.4000	5	71.4000
25	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251006737	VEDANT BRAR	SAHIL BRAR	M	05-09-2007	DSC	68.8000	0	68.8000
26	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251016045	DEEPANSHI	GAGAN DEEP KHANNA	F	02-03-2007	BCA	74.2000	0	74.2000
27	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251012775	VANSHIKA	Khushdil	F	04-09-2007	BCA	69.0000	0	69.0000
28	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251062940	AKSHAY	ASHWANI	M	15-07-2007	BCA	67.2000	0	67.2000
29	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251084521	IMRAN AHMAD	IQBAL AHMAD	M	06-10-2005	BCA	63.2000	0	63.2000
30	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251035623	ANUJ PAL	SATBIR SINGH	М	20-02-2005	BCA	61.4000	0	61.4000
31	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251023687	ANKIT	SUBHASH	М	27-11-2003	ВСВ	76.4000	0	76.4000